Chivas Regal Scotch 12Yo $15.00

Hennessy Cog VS $16.00
Remy Martib VSOP Cognac $17.00
Hennessy Cog VSOP $17.00
Glenfiddich Malt 12Yo $17.00
J/Walker Gold Reserve $19.00

SPIRITS

HOUSE SPIRITS

Scotch, Bourbon, Vodka, Tequila, Rum,

Gin, Pink Gin $10.50
Malibu $11.00
Kahlua $11.00
Midori $11.00
Baileys Irish Cream $11.00
Gordons London Dry Gin $12.00
Bacardi White Rum $13.00
Bacardi Spiced Rum $13.00
Canadian Club $13.00
Jim Beam $13.00
Kraken Black Spiced Rum $13.00
Jameson Irish Whiskey $13.00
Jack Daniels $13.00
Makers Mark $13.00

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla $8.00

Add a Spirit shot for $9.00

JUICE FREMANTLE

Orange « Apple e« Pineapple « Cranberry

KIDS GLASS PINT JUG
$2.50 $4.50 $8.50 $14.00
Iced Tea Pint - Peach, Mango, Lemon $6.50

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi « Pepsi Max « Sunkist « Lemonade « Solo

Dry ginger Ale « Raspberry « Lemon lime & Bitter www.aussieribs.com.au
KIDS GLASS | GLASS | PINT | JUG
$2.50 $4.00 $8.00 $13.00




BEER ON

Aussie Draught 4.5%
Aussie Lager 4.8%

Hahn 3.5

Side Track XPA 3.5%
Tiger Asian Lager 5%

Swan 4.4%

Spinifex Hazy PA 5%

Heineken 5%

Single Fin Sum Ale 4.5%
Spinifex Ginger beer 3.5%
James Squire 150 Lashes 4.2%
Stone and Wood PA 4.4%

Little Creatures Hazy IPA 6%
Strongbow Apple cider 5%

MID  PINT 3L TOWER

$5.00 $10.00
$5.50 $11.00
$6.00 $12.00
$6.50 $12.50
$6.50 $12.50
$6.50 $13.00
$6.50 $13.00
$6.50 $13.00
SYRJURSI RN
$7.00 $14.00
$7.50 $14.50
$8.00 $15.00
$8.00 $16.00
$6.50 $13.00

James Squire lemon Squash 4% $8.00 $15.50

Guiness 4.2%

BOTTLED BEER

Carlton Zero
Asahi
Corona

HOUSE WINE

Hardys The Riddle Shiraz
Hardys The Riddle SauvBlanc
Hardys The Riddle Sparkling

Wine

RED WINE

Grant Burge Shiraz

St Hallett Shiraz

Grant Burge Merlot

Grant Burge Cab Sauv
Brookland Valley Cab Sauv
TA KU Pinot Noir

$7.50 $14.00

150ml 250ml

$56.00
$62.00
$68.00
$70.00
$70.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$76.00
$80.00
$82.00
$85.00
$90.00
$72.00
$88.00

$8.00
$12.00
$12.00

BOTTLE

$8.00 $10.00
$8.00 $10.00

$8.00 $10.00

150ml  250ml

$30.00
$30.00

$30.00

BOTTLE

WHITE

Ta_ku Sauv Blanc

$10.00 $12.50
$12.00 $15.00
$10.00 $12.50
$10.00 $12.50
$12.00 $15.00
$12.00 $15.00

150ml  250ml

$35.00
$42.00
$35.00
$35.00
$42.00
$42.00

BOTTLE

$10.00 $12.50

Grant Burge Pearl Sauv Blanc $12.00 $15.00

Amberley Secret Lane SSB
Brookland Valley SSB

$12.00 $15.00
$12.00 $15.00

Grant Burge Pearl Chardonnay $12.00 $15.00

$35.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00

SWEET AND BUBBLING
Amberley Kiss and Tell

Moscato $10.00 $12.50 $35.00
Grant Burge Prosecco $12.00 $15.00 $42.00
ROSE

Tatachilla White Admiral $10.00 $12.50 $35.00

COCKTAIL

Spritz Mixers

Watermelon/passionfruit/Strawbery/Blue $15.00
Prosecco garnished with lemon

Pink Gin Spritz $16.00
Pink gin, soda, prosecco garnished with lemon

Mojito $16.00
White Rum, Lime juice,Sugar Syrup,Mint and Soda

Old Fashioned $16.00
Bourbon,simple syrup,bitter

Dark n Stormy $17.00
Rum, ginger beer, lime

Classic Margarita $17.00
Tequila, Lime Juice, Triple Sec garnished with salt and lime wedge
Mango/Strawberry Daiquiri $18.00

White rum, Triple sec, Lime juice,Mango/strawberry Syrup, Simple
Syrup,Mango/strawberry

Cosmopolitan $19.00
Vodka. Cointreau. cranberry juice, lime juice

Watermelon Cosmo $19.00
Vodka,watermelon Liqueur, cranberry juice,simple Syrup, lime juice
PassionFruit Mojito $19.00

White Rum,passionfruit pulp,passionfruit liqueur, Lime juice,
Sugar Syrup,Mint and Soda

Espresso Martini $19.00
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso and Simple Syrup

Fruit Tingle $19.00
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade and Grenadine

Blue Hawaii $20.00
White Rum, Vodka, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice, House Sour Mix

Long Island Iced Tea $22.00

White Rum, Vodka, tequila, Gin, Topped with Cola and
Squeeze of Lemon

Toblerone $22.00

Kahlua, Frangelico, Bailey's, Honey, Toblerone Chocolate,
Milk Cream, Ice cream

Cocktail Tower 3/2/1.5L - Ask staff for more details

MOCKTAIL

Jungle Juice $11.00
Mixture of 4 juice, lemonade, fresh lemon/lime

Virgin Strawberry Mojito $13.00
Fresh mints, lime wedges, strawberry syrup, soda/lemonade

Tropical Island $14.00

Mango Sorbet, pineapple juice, coconut cream, mango plum




